150 www.guvenal.net
RingO-Ring
1000
900
800
700
600
500

Order
Model
Stroke
(K) mm
L1
min.
L
Length
Force Weight
Kg.Initial Final
GC.420.06 6 mm 50 56
420
Kg. 840
Kg.
0.14
GC.420.10 10 mm 60 70 0.16
GC.420.16 16 mm 75 91 0.19
GC.420.25 25 mm 95 120 0.23
GC.420.32 32 mm 108 140 0.25
GC.420.40 40 mm 125 165 0.28
GC.420.50 50 mm 145 195 0.32
Order
Model
Stroke
(K) mm
L1
min.
L
Length
Force Weight
Kg.Initial Final
GC.750.06 6 mm 57 63
750
Kg. 1200
Kg.
0.23
GC.750.10 10 mm 65 75 0.25
GC.750.16 16 mm 77 93 0.28
GC.750.25 25 mm 95 120 0.33
GC.750.32 32 mm 108 140 0.37
GC.750.40 40 mm 125 165 0.42
GC.750.50 50 mm 145 195 0.47
Order
Model
Stroke
(K) mm
L1
min.
L
Length
Force Weight
Kg.Initial Final
GC.1000.06 6 mm 55 61
1000
Kg. 1450
Kg.
0.33
GC.1000.10 10 mm 68 78 0.38
GC.1000.16 16 mm 84 100 0.44
GC.1000.25 25 mm 110 135 0.53
GC.1000.32 32 mm 135 167 0.62
GC.1000.40 40 mm 155 195 0.70
GC.1000.50 50 mm 180 230 0.79
Code:
BK
Code:
BY